All India Institute of Medical Sciences 

Engineering Branch, Bhubaneswar (Odisha)-751019 

www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in 

NIT No. 

: 

AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ACR-2025/NIT/47 

Estimated Cost : ₹ 13,76,342/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Seventy-Six Thousand 

Three Hundred Forty-Two only including 18 % GST). 

Contract Period : 

(75 Days) (From the date of commencement of work)  

“Certified that, this tender document contains 47 pages only”. 

Executive Engineer (AC & R) 

AIIMS, Bhubaneswar

http://www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in/

[...]

he/she/they is/are in possession of all the documents required. 

(a) Name of Work SITC of Treated Fresh Air Unit (TFA) for Gastro 
Surgery (MoT) at AIIMS Hospital, Bhubaneswar. 

(b) Tender No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ACR-2025/NIT/47 

(c) Estimated Cost ₹ 13,76,342/- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Seventy-Six 

Thousand Three Hundred Forty Two only including 

18 % GST) 

(d) EMD 2 % estimated cost (Rs.27,527/-). 

(e) Performance Security (Bank Guarantee) 5 % of Tendered Cost. 

(f) Security Deposit 2.5 % of the Final Value. 

(g) Tender documents 
will be Issued From 

Download from Institute Website.

[...]

(Figures)  (Words)  

For 
Agreement 

amount up 

to Rs150 

Lakhs  

(a)  Graduate  
Engineer OR  
Diploma  
Engineer  

Elect. 

/Mechanic

al   

Principal Technical 

representative  
02 years for  
Graduate  
Engineer/  
05 years for  
Diploma  
Engineer 

1  Rs 
15000/- 

Rs Fifteen  
Thousand only 

Schedule of Quantities 
NIT No.: AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG/ACR/NIT/47 

Name of Work: - SITC of Treated Fresh Air Unit (TFA) for Gastro Surgery (MoT) at AIIMS Hospital, Bhubaneswar. 

Sl 
No 

Description of Item Unit 
BOQ 

Quantity 
Rates  

Total 
Amount